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RESULTS WITH SPLITS

400m Freestyle - Men
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 01/06/2019 - 17:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Heat
Youth final

Pos Surname - Name Year
Team

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m Final Points

1 HREHOROWICZ IGOR 2002
Poland S9  

04:28.90 882

2 KESNAR JONAS 2001
Czech Republic S9  

04:34.10 838

3 OGORZALEK ALAN 2003
Poland S10  

04:23.01 803

4 FRYBA PETR 2003
Czech Republic S8  

05:09.94 620

5 SENEL UGUR 2001
Turkey S6  

06:06.26 511

6 JAGODIC PATRIK 2002
Slovenia S9  

 35.41  01:14.75
39.34

 01:55.08
40.33

 02:35.87
40.79

 03:16.02
40.15

 03:57.26
41.24

 04:38.33
41.07

05:17.48 415
39.15

7 ZENI LORENZO 2001
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. S6  

 40.89  01:28.29
47.40

 02:17.31
49.02

 03:07.60
50.29

 03:57.64
50.04

 04:48.26
50.62

 05:38.19
49.93

06:28.32 335
50.13

8 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN 2005
Romania S9  

 36.23  01:16.47
40.24

 01:58.27
41.80

 02:40.14
41.87

 03:21.97
41.83

 04:04.47
42.50

 04:46.61
42.14

05:26.42 333
39.81

9 STANKOWSKI GABRIEL 2004
Poland S9  

 38.32  01:21.06
42.74

 02:04.91
43.85

 02:49.39
44.48

 03:33.85
44.46

 04:18.37
44.52

 05:02.62
44.25

05:45.27 190
42.65

- HRUSOVSKY ALEX 2003
Slovakia S10

DNS 0

Results available online on  www.natatoria.comC
om

po
se

d 
w

ith
 N

ia
ga

ra
 b

y 
S

ite
la

nd
 (

w
w

w
.s

ite
la

nd
.it

)

www.natatoria.com

